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2/25/2019 8,648 € 14.5851 € 126,131.94

2/26/2019 7,500 € 14.7395 € 110,546.25

2/27/2019 13,000 € 14.6215 € 190,079.50

2/28/2019 6,930 € 14.5767 € 101,016.53

3/1/2019 12,000 € 14.8339 € 178,006.80

3/4/2019 4,866 € 14.7064 € 71,561.34

3/5/2019 2,000 € 14.4750 € 28,950.00

3/6/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

3/7/2019 6,000 € 14.4217 € 86,530.20

3/8/2019 13,000 € 14.0576 € 182,748.80

3/11/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

3/12/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

3/13/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

3/14/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

3/15/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

3/18/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

3/19/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

3/20/2019 14,000 € 14.4650 € 202,510.00

3/21/2019 11,585 € 14.1509 € 163,938.18

3/22/2019 39,000 € 14.1099 € 550,286.10

3/25/2019 1,644 € 13.8400 € 22,752.96

3/26/2019 4,100 € 13.8205 € 56,664.05

3/27/2019 5,000 € 14.0320 € 70,160.00

3/28/2019 2,000 € 13.8250 € 27,650.00

3/29/2019 9,000 € 13.8289 € 124,460.10

4/1/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

4/2/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

4/3/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

4/4/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

4/5/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

4/8/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

4/9/2019 21,806 € 15.1761 € 330,930.04

4/10/2019 10,985 € 15.1596 € 166,528.21

4/11/2019 5,798 € 15.3036 € 88,730.27

4/12/2019 6,968 € 15.5093 € 108,068.80

4/15/2019 11,955 € 15.8143 € 189,059.96

4/16/2019 11,695 € 15.9693 € 186,760.96

4/17/2019 12,459 € 15.9383 € 198,575.28

4/18/2019 932 € 17.0493 € 15,889.95

4/23/2019 9,788 € 17.5892 € 172,163.09

4/24/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

4/25/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00
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4/26/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

4/29/2019 9,877 € 16.8792 € 166,715.86

4/30/2019 14,406 € 16.8404 € 242,602.80

5/1/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

5/2/2019 33,045 € 16.6511 € 550,235.60

5/3/2019 35,000 € 16.6322 € 582,127.00

5/6/2019 17,483 € 16.2968 € 284,916.95

5/7/2019 56,187 € 16.2229 € 911,516.08

5/8/2019 10,258 € 16.3949 € 168,178.88

5/9/2019 59,223 € 16.2586 € 962,883.07

5/10/2019 24,822 € 16.3981 € 407,033.64

5/13/2019 38,575 € 16.1735 € 623,892.76

5/14/2019 9,088 € 16.3323 € 148,427.94

5/15/2019 45,716 € 16.5911 € 758,478.73

5/16/2019 7,661 € 16.7579 € 128,382.27

5/17/2019 12,329 € 16.8329 € 207,532.58

5/20/2019 49,629 € 16.7807 € 832,809.36

5/21/2019 15,000 € 17.0247 € 255,370.50

5/22/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

5/23/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

5/24/2019 5,000 € 17.0100 € 85,050.00

5/27/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

5/28/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

5/29/2019 4,179 € 16.5800 € 69,287.82

5/30/2019 2,000 € 16.6500 € 33,300.00

5/31/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

6/3/2019 2,000 € 16.1875 € 32,375.00

6/4/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

6/5/2019 1,000 € 16.2500 € 16,250.00

6/6/2019 30,000 € 16.1673 € 485,019.00

6/7/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

6/10/2019 3,000 € 16.3933 € 49,179.90

6/11/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

6/12/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

6/13/2019 0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

6/14/2019 21,447 € 16.5445 € 354,829.89

6/17/2019 13,577 € 16.5604 € 224,840.55

6/18/2019 26,788 € 16.5363 € 442,974.40

6/19/2019 36,000 € 16.7876 € 604,353.60

6/20/2019 14,051 € 16.6370 € 233,766.49

Total 850,000 € 16.0153 13,613,030
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8,648 € 14.5851 € 126,131.94

7,500 € 14.7395 € 110,546.25

13,000 € 14.6215 € 190,079.50

6,930 € 14.5767 € 101,016.53

12,000 € 14.8339 € 178,006.80

4,866 € 14.7064 € 71,561.34

2,000 € 14.4750 € 28,950.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

6,000 € 14.4217 € 86,530.20

13,000 € 14.0576 € 182,748.80

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

14,000 € 14.4650 € 202,510.00

11,585 € 14.1509 € 163,938.18

39,000 € 14.1099 € 550,286.10

1,644 € 13.8400 € 22,752.96

4,100 € 13.8205 € 56,664.05

5,000 € 14.0320 € 70,160.00

2,000 € 13.8250 € 27,650.00

9,000 € 13.8289 € 124,460.10

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

21,806 € 15.1761 € 330,930.04

10,985 € 15.1596 € 166,528.21

5,798 € 15.3036 € 88,730.27

6,968 € 15.5093 € 108,068.80

11,955 € 15.8143 € 189,059.96

11,695 € 15.9693 € 186,760.96

12,459 € 15.9383 € 198,575.28

932 € 17.0493 € 15,889.95

9,788 € 17.5892 € 172,163.09

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

Turquoise All trading Venues



0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

9,877 € 16.8792 € 166,715.86

14,406 € 16.8404 € 242,602.80

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

33,045 € 16.6511 € 550,235.60

35,000 € 16.6322 € 582,127.00

17,483 € 16.2968 € 284,916.95

56,187 € 16.2229 € 911,516.08

10,258 € 16.3949 € 168,178.88

59,223 € 16.2586 € 962,883.07

24,822 € 16.3981 € 407,033.64

38,575 € 16.1735 € 623,892.76

9,088 € 16.3323 € 148,427.94

45,716 € 16.5911 € 758,478.73

7,661 € 16.7579 € 128,382.27

12,329 € 16.8329 € 207,532.58

49,629 € 16.7807 € 832,809.36

15,000 € 17.0247 € 255,370.50

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

5,000 € 17.0100 € 85,050.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

4,179 € 16.5800 € 69,287.82

2,000 € 16.6500 € 33,300.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

2,000 € 16.1875 € 32,375.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

1,000 € 16.2500 € 16,250.00

30,000 € 16.1673 € 485,019.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

3,000 € 16.3933 € 49,179.90

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

0 € 0.0000 € 0.00

21,447 € 16.5445 € 354,829.89

13,577 € 16.5604 € 224,840.55

26,788 € 16.5363 € 442,974.40

36,000 € 16.7876 € 604,353.60

14,051 € 16.6370 € 233,766.49

850,000 € 16.0153 13,613,030

940,416 1.60134987 1,505,935


